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General information about company

Scrip code 511012

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE457N01025

Name of the company

YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}’tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities IX)
Category . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld up underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholders | up equity . : (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(IIT) shares held . AV)+HV)+
(In av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Classeg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 91245500 91245500 |17.36 91245500 91245500 |17.36
Group
(B) Public 2474 434480900 434480900 | 82.64 434480900 434480900 | 82.64
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 2477 525726400 525726400 | 100 525726400 525726400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 ©0 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | Ng | otal | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 17.36 91245500
Group
B) Public 82.64 402956400
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 494201900
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of aid u; aid- shares shares held shares f Voti XIV) Righ Total
Name of the ) paid up p underlying 7 (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders | equity up : (VID) = asa %
Shareholders .| Depository as per
(111) shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ of
1) Receipts SCRR,
1v) shares (VI) Total
1% 1957) (VIII) v |Class 3
held Class eg: X . Total Voting
) As a % of egly rioht
(A+B+C2) gus
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(d) Any Other 1 5 91245500 91245500 |17.36 91245500 91245500 |17.36
(specify)
(SX;)(_F;OMI 3 91245500 91245500 |17.36 91245500 91245500 |17.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 91245500 91245500 |17.36 91245500 91245500 |17.36
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) . 1888 82419414 82419414 |[15.68 82419414 82419414 | 15.68
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) ngligi 220 131267076 131267076 | 24.97 131267076 131267076 | 24.97
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 366 220794410 220794410 | 42 220794410 220794410 | 42
(specify)
(S];;J(_;;Otal 2474 434480900 434480900 | 82.64 434480900 434480900 | 82.64
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 2474 434480900 434480900 | 82.64 434480900 434480900 | 82.64
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2477 525726400 525726400 | 100 525726400 525726400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 2477 525726400 525726400 | 100 525726400 525726400 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d 17.36 91245500
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 1736 91245500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 17.36 91245500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.68 72114514
(a(ii)) 24.97 112750276
(e) 42 218091610
(S;b'T"tal (B) 82.64 402956400
Total Public
Shareholding
82.64 402956400
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 494201900
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 494201900
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VANDANA
AGARWAL

SURBHI INFRAPROJECT
PRIVATE LIMITED

MADHUR BUILDCON PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AGKPAS8152B

AAMCS9707™™M

AAFCM9969G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

285500

72000000

18960000

91245500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

285500

72000000

18960000

91245500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

3.61

17.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

285500

72000000

18960000

91245500

Class eg:y

Total

285500

72000000

18960000

91245500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

13.7

3.61

17.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

3.61

17.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

285500

72000000

Shareholding Pattern_revised_.html
18960000

91245500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
@

MANLIKE
CHEMICAL AND
PHARMACEUTICAL
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

MIDLAND
FINANCIAL
ADVISORY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NATURAL
INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT

VEENIT
BUILDERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NANDINI
TRADEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FORTUNATE
INFRA
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAGCMB491E

AAGCM6001J

AACCN7952M

AADCV8452B

AAFCN3058B

AABCF4418M

No. of the
Shareholders

)

155

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

195259255

20356058

12783231

7835467

7655073

6080000

5942781

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

195259255

20356058

12783231

7835467

7655073

6080000

5942781

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

37.14

3.87

2.43

1.49

1.46

1.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 195259255

20356058

12783231

7835467

7655073

6080000

5942781

Class eg:y

Total 195259255

20356058

12783231

7835467

7655073

6080000

5942781

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

37.14

3.87

243

1.49

1.46

1.16

1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

37.14
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(VID+HX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

194321255 [ 20356058

12783231

7835467

7655073

6080000

5942781

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

12

13

14

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DUXTON HILLS
BUILDER PRIVATE
LIMITED

OVERALL LOGISTICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

others

PAN (1I)

AACCD3537A

AABCO3506H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

205

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5571704

5381910

101000

25161991

80000

2164

190000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5571704

5381910

101000

25161991

80000

2164

190000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.02

0.02

4.79

0.02

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5571704

5381910

101000

25161991

80000

2164

190000

Class eg:y

Total

5571704

5381910

101000

25161991

80000

2164

190000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.02

0.02

4.79

0.02

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.02

0.02

4.79

0.02

0.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

5571704

5381910

101000

23477191

2164

190000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 366

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 220794410
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 220794410
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 220794410

Class eg:y

Total 220794410

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 42.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

42.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

218091610
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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